
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
192
138
136
111
148
109
117
154
149
161
151
105
133
128
137
157
190
120
115
193
159
113
102
200
143
188
152
142
127
187
140
118

Name
Henrique Poli
Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Laudevan Silva
Antônio Flávio Gerônimo
Newdson Lopes Cunha
André Luiz Fabrício de Jesus
Eduardo Giacon Junior
Digo Duke
Northon Martins Panissa
Thiago Lira dos Santos
Rafael Roberto Torso
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
José Carlos Feitosa de Lima
Henrique de Souza Martins
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos
Ronald Reis Teixeira
Andre Reis
Felipe Gonzaga Magnoler
Denilson Martins Lopes
Anderson Octane
Thiago Bueno Carnelosso
Bruno Magnani Pomiglio
Alex Feitosa Santos Oliveira
Leandro Henrique
Marcelo Miranda Batista
Joao Batista
Renato Augusto Pinheiro
Marcelo Gonçalves de Macedo
Haroldo Pimentel
Ricardo Porto
Luis Antonio Umani Iglesias
Eliabi Andrade Alves

Class
GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

Best Tm
1:40.325
1:40.390
1:40.806
1:42.804
1:44.431
1:44.529
1:45.542
1:46.411
1:47.018
1:47.313
1:47.350
1:48.313
1:48.725
1:49.224
1:50.269
1:51.462
1:52.043
1:52.616
1:52.656
1:52.777
1:52.854
1:53.172
1:53.214
1:54.267
1:55.114
1:58.158
1:59.541
2:00.825
2:02.598
2:04.070
2:06.291
2:07.053

Diff
-

+0.065
+0.481
+2.479
+4.106
+4.204
+5.217
+6.086
+6.693
+6.988
+7.025
+7.988
+8.400
+8.899
+9.944

+11.137
+11.718
+12.291
+12.331
+12.452
+12.529
+12.847
+12.889
+13.942
+14.789
+17.833
+19.216
+20.500
+22.273
+23.745
+25.966
+26.728

Best Spd
96,885
96,822
96,423
94,549
93,076
92,989
92,096
91,344
90,826
90,576
90,545
89,740
89,400
88,991
88,148
87,205
86,752
86,311
86,280
86,188
86,129
85,887
85,855
85,064
84,438
82,263
81,311
80,447
79,284
78,343
76,965
76,504

In Lap
5
5
4
6
5
4
5
2
4
6
6
3
4
4
4
3
2
5
4
5
4
4
4
2
4
5
5
6
4
5
2
5

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

GRUPO B

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/09/2018 10:20

X MOTO X EVO
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